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Position Other Positions Held
Traffic Control & Light Supervisor

Operations General Supervisor

Traffic Control & Light Supervisor

Traffic Control & Light Supervisor

Traffic Control & Light Tech Il

Traffic Control & Light Tech Il

Traffic Control & Light Tech Il

Traffic Control & Light Tech Il

Senior Maintenance Worker

Traffic Control & Light Tech Trainee

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department
Street Lights
Street Lights
Street Lights
Street Lights
Street Lights
Street Lights
Street Lights
Street Lights
Street Lights
Street Lights

Total Wages
$110,821
$102,717
$96,121
$95,870
$93,480
$89,049
$85,287
$77,457
$50,421
$44,776



