	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Traffic Control & Light Supervisor		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$110,821
2.	Operations General Supervisor		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$102,717
3.	Traffic Control & Light Supervisor		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$96,121
4.	Traffic Control & Light Supervisor		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$95,870
5.	Traffic Control & Light Tech II		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$93,480
6.	Traffic Control & Light Tech II		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$89,049
7.	Traffic Control & Light Tech II		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$85,287
8.	Traffic Control & Light Tech II		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$77,457
9.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$50,421
10.	Traffic Control & Light Tech Trainee		Sacramento	Street Lights	\$44,776